东莞市富源电子科技有限公司           公司地址：东莞市东城区下桥银桥工业区
电话：0769-23115816 0769-28360488     传真：0769-23115819
1812系列贴片压敏电阻
 Model Number
Working
voltage
(MAX)

Absorption
(MAX)
Typical
Capacitance
Unit Condition AC
(VRMS)
DC
(V)
1mA
(V)
8/20uS
(A) (A) (V) 10/1000
(J)
1KHz
(pF)
1812ML150K 8 11 15 800 5 25 1.8 9300
1812ML180K 11 14 18 800 5 30 1.9 8500
1812ML220K 12 16.5 22 800 5 36 2.3 6200
1812ML270K 17 22 27 800 5 44 2.7 4800
1812ML330K 20 26 33 800 5 54 3.0 3800
1812ML390K 25 30 39 800 5 65 3.7 3400
1812ML470K 30 38 47 800 5 77 4.2 2900
1812ML560K 35 45 56 800 5 90 4.2 2400
 Notes:
 1.Tolerance of breakdown voltage:15~18=±15%,22~56V=±15% 。
 2.Tolerance of capacitance Voltage:±20% 。
 3.Typical leakage at 25℃<50uA, maximum leakage 100uA 。